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Women / 4 / 10 yrs. sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Heywood328
Paramount

9.575 9.100 9.4009.350 37.425
1 2 5 2 1 

1 

Makenna Powers339
Epic

9.500 9.050 9.5509.300 37.400
3 3 6 1 2 

2 

Ava Becker451
HOH

9.000 9.550 9.1509.625 37.325
7T 1 2 8 3 

3 

Lucy Raman384
US Gym Mahwah

9.525 8.300 9.3509.650 36.825
2 18T 1 3 4 

4 

Skylar Isacson338
Epic

9.425 8.550 8.8759.575 36.425
4 13 4 15 5 

5 

McKenna Deitrick387
Shields

8.700 8.950 9.2259.175 36.050
12T 4 8 6 6 

6 

Summer Panariello304
Freehold

9.150 8.750 8.9509.125 35.975
5 5T 9 12T 7 

7 

Hailey Tentsoglides447
Magma

9.050 8.650 9.2509.000 35.950
6 10 10T 5 8 

8 

Jasmine Ulloa391
Sunburst

9.000 8.700 9.0508.925 35.675
7T 7T 12 10 9 

9 

Zoe Davidson325
Paramount

9.000 8.575 8.7009.000 35.275
7T 12 10T 17 10 

10 

Avery Brandt347
Atlantic Coast

8.700 8.750 9.2008.600 35.250
12T 5T 19 7 11T

11T

Delilah Langlois341
Rettigs

8.800 8.700 9.1008.650 35.250
10 7T 17T 9 11T

11T

Ava Cicchino308
Bright Stars

8.700 8.350 8.9508.900 34.900
12T 15T 13 12T 13 

13 

Bailey Osean343
Rettigs

8.750 8.600 8.4758.850 34.675
11 11 15T 19 14 

14 

Madeleine Emslie299
Freehold

8.375 8.700 8.9008.025 34.000
18 7T 22 14 15 

15 

Isabella Lockman351
Atlantic Coast

8.350 7.600 9.0008.875 33.825
19 21 14 11 16 

16 

Eva Acerba345
Atlantic Coast

8.150 8.350 8.0009.225 33.725
22 15T 7 22 17 

17 

Sienna Gilbert441
Magma

8.100 8.350 8.3008.850 33.600
23 15T 15T 20T 18 

18 

Autumn Danowitz298
Freehold

8.250 7.900 8.7258.650 33.525
20T 20 17T 16 19 

19 

Emma Perone305
Freehold

8.500 8.300 8.6008.050 33.450
16T 18T 21 18 20 

20 

Rylee Verzella358
Cherry Hill

8.250 8.400 7.5007.725 31.875
20T 14 23 23 21 

21 

Grace Vinhal344
Rettigs

8.500 6.300 8.3008.150 31.250
16T 22 20 20T 22 

22 

Sydney Delgado432
MGA

8.650 0.000 9.3259.600 27.575
15 23 3 4 23 

23 
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